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01733230 07/13/1986

WM 5'11''135

09/10/2024

7:55 PM

Yes

ANDREWS, WILLIAM

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS05347-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS05347-1/Criminal

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733228 06/18/1981

BF 5'02''170

09/10/2024

1:51 AM

Yes

GARDNER, LASHONDA L.

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS15408-1/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set2022TS13163-1/Criminal

581789 08/21/1990

BF 5'06''150

09/10/2024

5:00 PM

Yes

GIPSON, JOCELYN R

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1363231 06/20/2000

BM 6'00''165

09/11/2024

4:10 AM

Yes

JACKSON, DQUAYVIOUS

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2022KC09138-1/Criminal

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

01733229 08/01/1980

BF 6'01''381

09/10/2024

11:51 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, TIFFANY M

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

1591098 03/01/2005

BM 5'06''140

09/11/2024

1:05 AM

Yes

MCCULLOUGH, CAMRON K

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01733231 04/17/1996

OM 5'06''180

09/10/2024

8:10 PM

Yes

OLIBEROS, NOE B.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA
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1387037 10/27/1998

WM 5'07''140

09/10/2024

7:58 AM

Yes

PALMER, BRANDON W

SPD DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2020TS19088-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS19089-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2022TS09941-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS09941-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS09941-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS09941-1/Criminal

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

341849 06/15/1980

BM 5'09''155

09/10/2024

6:06 AM

Yes

ROBERSON, TRAVIS C

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1298918 12/18/1988

BF 5'10''225

09/10/2024

11:25 PM

Yes

SCOTT, KIARA D.

SPD DUS Not Set2023TS03570-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS03570-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS00279-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00279-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS00279-1/Criminal

174297 10/25/1976

BF 5'06''140

09/10/2024

1:33 AM

Yes

STEWART, TANYA W

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

01733232 09/17/1971

BM 6'00''250

09/11/2024

4:45 AM

Yes

WINBUSH, DARELLE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1256152 02/12/1993

BF 5'03''125

09/10/2024

5:48 AM

Yes

YOUNGBLOOD, SHAYLA

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

USE OF MULTIPLE BEAM ROAD LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13
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